
21-16 | LPD PARKING & EXTERIOR ENHANCEMENTS 17 AUGUST 2021 @ 2 PM CITY HALL


COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Smith Design Group, Inc. Skip Smith 706.882.5511 skip@sdgarch.net

City of Lagrange Purchasing Agent Jeremy Andrews 706.883.2046 jmandrews@lagrangega.org

Batson Cook Tammy Childs 678.249.4984 tchilds@batson-cook.com

Batson Cook Kennedy Pemberton 706.643.2520 kpemberton@batson-cook.com

Sheridan Lyle Daniel 706.523.1452 ldaniel@sheridanconstruction.com

Carlisle Construction Nolan Smith 706.992.3239 nolans@cc.thecarlisleco.com

Voss Lighting Jason Sellers 678.471.1484 jason.sellers@vosslighting.com

MMC Contracting Stephen Jensen 909.435.8108 stephen@mmccontracting.net

Southern Presentation System Jesse Harlan 305.781.0076 jesseh@spsatl.com

Principle Construction Brent Conrad 706.407.2525 bconrad@principleco.com

Headley Construction Andrea Reese 770.253.8027 x214 andrea@headleyconstruction.com
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